Category

Small Single Target Group
High Single Target Score
Small 4 Target Group AGG
High 4 Target Score AGG

Category

Small Single Target Group
High Single Target Score
Small 4 Target Group AGG
High 4 Target Score AGG

Category

Small Single Target Group
High Single Target Score
Small 10 Target Group AGG
High 10 Target Score AGG

Category

Small Single Target Group
High Single Target Score
Small 10 Target Group AGG
High 10 Target Score AGG

600 Yard Tactical
Shooter's Name
Justin Vance

J Ruppert

Jerry Carter
James Phillips

600 Yard Factory
Shooter's Name
Owen Reid
Taylor Ebbitt
Owen Reid
Taylor Ebbitt

1K Tactical
Shooter's Name
J Ruppert

J Ruppert

Gary Smith

Bill Shaver

1K Factory
Shooter's Name
Ethan Pipkin

T Knotts

Group/Score
1.535
50/1.540
2.73
191/2.918

Group/Score
1.364
49/1.978
2.666
185/3.819

Group/Score
2.849
50/5.157
7.85
45.2/8.496

Group/Score
4,725
46/7.424



